
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Coppack - (157297) - Amersham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.23 668 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.34 659 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

26.39 655 F 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.43 653 H 27/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

26.57 642 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

26.61 639 H 22/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

26.67 635 F 02/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

26.69 634 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

26.70 633 F 03/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.76 629 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.77 628 F 03/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

26.78 627 F 06/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.82 624 H 03/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.89 620 F 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

26.92 617 F 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.93 617 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

26.97 614 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

27.02 611 H 06/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.10 605 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

27.10 605 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

27.14 603 H 07/11/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.15 602 F 23/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Lboro Uni 4

27.17 601 F 04/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

27.20 599 F 07/11/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.61 572 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby Loughborough 2

28.09 543  04/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Lboro Uni 3

28.58 516 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2
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28.58 516 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2

28.64 513  05/10/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

28.97 495  21/06/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

31.64 380  06/01/08 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Lboro Uni 2

31.70 378  14/07/07 Wirral Metro Open Mt Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

33.20 329 F 18/03/06 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

33.54 319 H 18/03/06 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

33.61 317 H 31/03/07 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

33.87 310  07/01/07 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Lboro Uni 2

34.77 286  08/01/06 Stourbridge Open Meet Wolverhampton Lboro Uni 2

36.66 244 H 19/03/05 Cheshire County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.61 639 H 22/12/14 British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships Swansea Lboro Uni 1

27.61 572 H 06/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby Loughborough 2

26.57 642 F 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

26.34 659 H 15/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield Loughborough 2

26.89 620 F 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

27.10 605 H 26/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds Loughborough 2

26.39 655 F 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

26.23 668 H 07/12/13 BUCS Short Course 2013 Sheffield Lboro Uni 2

27.10 605 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

26.92 617 F 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.76 629 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.93 617 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

27.15 602 F 23/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Lboro Uni 4

26.97 614 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

26.70 633 F 03/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.82 624 H 03/12/11 BG North West Regional Championships Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.69 634 H 19/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

26.67 635 F 02/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

26.43 653 H 27/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Lboro Uni 2

26.78 627 F 06/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.02 611 H 06/11/10 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

26.77 628 F 03/10/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

27.20 599 F 07/11/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.14 603 H 07/11/09 North West Region Champs Manchester Lboro Uni 2

27.17 601 F 04/10/09 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

28.09 543  04/07/09 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Lboro Uni 3

28.58 516 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Lboro Uni 2

28.64 513  05/10/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 2

28.97 495  21/06/08 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

31.64 380  06/01/08 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Lboro Uni 2

31.70 378  14/07/07 Wirral Metro Open Mt Birkenhead Lboro Uni 3

33.61 317 H 31/03/07 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

33.87 310  07/01/07 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Lboro Uni 2

33.20 329 F 18/03/06 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

33.54 319 H 18/03/06 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Lboro Uni 2

34.77 286  08/01/06 Stourbridge Open Meet Wolverhampton Lboro Uni 2

36.66 244 H 19/03/05 Cheshire County Championships Various Lboro Uni 2
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